
Arkansas Hall
Dimensions

Have Questions?
housing@uca.edu(501) 450-3132 Bernard Hall, Room 201

Wall A (left side)

Wall B (back/windows)

Wall C (right side)

Wall D (door/entryway)

Sink to Wall A

Sink to Floor

Wall space between windows

Bottom of window to floor

Window Dimensions

Wardrobe Dimensions (two in room)

Wardrobe Doors

Inside of Wardrobe

Bed Dimensions

Mattress

Wardrobe Drawer Dimensions

Desk Dimensions

Desk Drawers (three in desk)

Chair

Length/Depth Width Height

157"
170"
170"
158"
51"

26.5"
48"

35.5"
48" 54"

24" 36" 85"
35" 57"

23" 34.5" 57"

84.5" 28.5" 36"
75" 35" 6"

17" 16" 6"
24" 48" 30.5"
18" 4.5"

19.5" 32"


