Arkansas Hall Dimensions



	Length/Depth	Width	Height
Wall A (left side)	157"		
Wall B (back/windows)	170"		
Wall C (right side)	170"		
Wall D (door/entryway)	158"		
Sink to Wall A	51"		
Sink to Floor			26.5"
Wall space between windows		48"	
Bottom of window to floor			35.5"
Window Dimensions		48"	54"
Wardrobe Dimensions (two in room)	24"	36"	85"
Wardrobe Doors		35"	57"
Inside of Wardrobe	23"	34.5"	57"
Wardrobe Drawer Dimensions	17"	16"	6"
Desk Dimensions	24"	48"	30.5"
Desk Drawers (three in desk)	18"		4.5"
Chair		19.5"	32"
Bed Dimensions	84.5"	28.5"	36"
Mattress	75"	35"	6"

Have Questions?